PIN # Primary Owner
20389 BLACKWELL BRADLEY DAN AND BLACKWELL RITA SUE
31899 DEERMAN TONY
678 GIBSON MICHAEL
14335 HACKWORTH DIANE CAROLYN
19322 HAYES CHRISTY
4329 MOORE HOBERT L
59906 PRIEST JEFFERY THOMAS
41534 SMITH LENA ODETT COFIELD(LIFE ESTATE)
33916 WILSON VIRGINIA & JEFFERS AMANDA AND JEFFERS AMANDA

Parcel Number

20-08-27-0-000-008.002
28-08-34-0-000-010.002
02-07-26-0-000-011.001
15-04-18-0-003-042.002
19-08-28-0-000-008.000
07-08-34-0-000-006.000
29-09-30-0-000-006.006
28-05-16-0-000-005.002
29-08-34-0-003-040.000

County Parcel Location

DeKalb 326 COUNTY ROAD 342 FYFFE
DeKalb

DeKalb

DeKalb

DeKalb

DeKalb

DeKalb 1081 COUNTY ROAD 482 CROSSVILLE
DeKalb

DeKalb

Assessed Value
$340.00
$480.00
$220.00

$1,360.00
$420.00
$3,240.00
$360.00
$980.00
$4,060.00

Total Taxes & Fees

$201.78
$207.00
$197.35
$216.95
$408.5

$309.87
$202.52
$450.26
$304.00



